

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	2023-0285	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Action	
File created:	2/28/2023		In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	5/9/2023		Final action:		
Title:	Commission District(s): All A Resolution Establishing Regulation Informing Identification of a Project List for a Renewal of the DeKalb County Special Purpose Local Option Sales Tax				

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Substitute 2023 05.23 Item 2023-0285, 2. SPLOST Directive 02 28 2023

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/23/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	approved substitute	Pass
5/9/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass
4/25/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
4/11/2023	1	Board of Commissioners		
3/14/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 30 days	Pass
3/7/2023	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
2/28/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred	Pass